DATA SHEET
Product Code: KEN6012100K
Brand : Kennedy
10.0mm HEXAGON WRENCH
Product Information :
EAN Code - 5036140145030
url=https%3A%2F%2Fstatic-
content.cromwell.co.uk%2Fimages%2F190_
190%2Fg%2Fjeeps%2F601%2Fken6012220k.
jpg&w=3840&q=90
PRODUCT ATTRIBUTES
Finish/Coating - Black Oxide
Handle Material - Chrome Vanadium Steel
Handle Style - L-Handle
Insulated - No
Long Arm Length - 122mm
Metric or Imperial - Metric
Number of Pieces - 1
Pack Quantity - 10
Short Arm Length - 50mm
Standards Met - DIN ISO 2936
Tip Material - Chrome Vanadium Steel
Tip Size - 10mm
Tip Type - Hex
KEN6012100K
Hexagon Key L-Wrenches/Allen keys are manufactured from fully hardened carbon steel in accordance with DIN 911. A quality ductile key
with precision square cut ends with a black oxidised finish.
Features and Benefits
• Accurate AF dimensions to ensure maximum socket contact
• Available in a range of sizes to suit your needs
• Black oxidised finish further protects the tool from corrosion
Typical Applications
• Tighten or loosen hex bolts
Standards
• DIN 911
10.0mm HEXAGON WRENCH